
 

Tentative Meet Schedule 

This schedule is tentative pending receipt of entries. Depending on the entries, sessions may be 
combined or split. The complete schedule with session warm‐up and start times will be 

established when all entries have been received.  

Saturday 

Session 1 Morning Men 

Session 2 Afternoon Distance 

Session 3 Late Afternoon Women 

Sunday 

Session 4 Morning Men 

Session 5 Midday Distance 

Session 6 Afternoon Women 

 
 

Event List 

# Event 
Equal/ 
Slower 

Equal/ 

Faster 

Session: 1   Saturday Men 

1 Boys 13-14 200 Medley Relay 

2 Men 15-19 200 Medley Relay 

3 

Men 13-19 500 Freestyle 

13-14 5:26.00 5:38.19 

15-19 4:57.80 5:11.59 

4 Boys 13-14 50 Butterfly 

5 Men 15-19 50 Butterfly 

6 Boys 13-14 200 Backstroke 2:16.20 2:26.09 

7 Men 15-19 200 Backstroke 2:05.10 2:09.49 

8 Boys 13-14 200 IM 2:16.40 2:21.39 

9 Men 15-19 200 IM 2:06.20 2:09.89 

10 Boys 13-14 100 Breaststroke 1:11.20 1:14.49 

11 Men 15-19 100 Breaststroke 1:03.90 1:07.89 

12 Boys 13-14 100 Freestyle 55.00 56.89 

13 Men 15-19 100 Freestyle 50.20 51.99 

14 Boys 13-14 50 Backstroke 

15 Men 15-19 50 Backstroke 

16 Boys 13-14 200 Butterfly 2:23.00 2:35.99 

17 Men 15-19 200 Butterfly 2:06.00 2:17.99 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



# Event 
Equal/ 
Slower 

Equal/ 

Faster 

Session: 2   Saturday Distance 

18 

Women 13-19 1000 Freestyle 

13-14 12:01.70 12:39.99 

15-19 11:28.00 11:49.99 

19 

Men 13-19 1650 Freestyle 

13-14 19:00.20 20:43.19 

15-19 18:05.50 18:30.39 



 

# Event 
Equal/ 
Slower 

Equal/ 

Faster 

Session: 3   Saturday Women 

20 Girls 13-14 200 Medley Relay 

21 Women 15-19 200 Medley Relay 

22 

Women 13-19 500 Freestyle 

13-14 5:41.50 6:08.79 

15-19 5:25.00 5:37.99 

23 Girls 13-14 50 Butterfly 

24 Women 15-19 50 Butterfly 

25 Girls 13-14 200 Backstroke 2:21.70 2:28.99 

26 Women 15-19 200 Backstroke 2:15.90 2:20.59 

27 Girls 13-14 200 IM 2:24.20 2:28.59 

28 Women 15-19 200 IM 2:19.60 2:22.89 

29 Girls 13-14 100 Breaststroke 1:16.00 1:20.59 

30 Women 15-19 100 Breaststroke 1:14.00 1:18.49 

31 Girls 13-14 100 Freestyle 58.70 1:01.19 

32 Women 15-19 100 Freestyle 56.40 58.59 

33 Girls 13-14 50 Backstroke 

34 Women 15-19 50 Backstroke 

35 Girls 13-14 200 Butterfly 2:32.30 2:49.99 

36 Women 15-19 200 Butterfly 2:24.00 2:41.99 

 

# Event 
Equal/ 
Slower 

Equal/ 

Faster 

Session: 4   Sunday Men 

37 Boys 13-14 200 Freestyle Relay 

38 Men 15-19 200 Freestyle Relay 

39 Boys 13-14 400 IM 4:53.00 5:06.49 

40 Men 15-19 400 IM 4:22.10 4:41.99 

41 Boys 13-14 50 Freestyle 25.20 26.29 

42 Men 15-19 50 Freestyle 23.20 23.99 

43 Boys 13-14 200 Breaststroke 2:36.20 2:41.39 

44 Men 15-19 200 Breaststroke 2:23.40 2:28.29 

45 Boys 13-14 100 Butterfly 1:03.10 1:08.39 

46 Men 15-19 100 Butterfly 56.00 58.19 

47 Boys 13-14 100 Backstroke 1:03.30 1:07.29 

48 Men 15-19 100 Backstroke 57.60 1:00.99 

49 Boys 13-14 50 Breaststroke 

50 Men 15-19 50 Breaststroke 

51 Boys 13-14 200 Freestyle 1:58.90 2:03.79 

52 Men 15-19 200 Freestyle 1:50.00 1:53.69 



 

# Event 
Equal/ 
Slower 

Equal/ 

Faster 

Session: 5   Sunday Distance 

53 

Women 13-19 1650 Freestyle 

13-14 20:03.00 22:09.99 

15-19 19:47.30 20:59.99 

54 
Men 13-19 1000 Freestyle 

13-14 11:20.00 11:45.99 

 

# Event 
Equal/ 
Slower 

Equal/ 

Faster 

Session: 6   Sunday Women 

55 Girls 13-14 200 Freestyle Relay 

56 Women 15-19 200 Freestyle Relay 

57 Girls 13-14 400 IM 5:11.70 5:37.59 

58 Women 15-19 400 IM 4:56.90 5:12.49 

59 Girls 13-14 50 Freestyle 26.90 28.19 

60 Women 15-19 50 Freestyle 26.00 26.99 

61 Girls 13-14 200 Breaststroke 2:44.30 2:50.89 

62 Women 15-19 200 Breaststroke 2:42.00 2:52.99 

63 Girls 13-14 100 Butterfly 1:07.30 1:13.19 

64 Women 15-19 100 Butterfly 1:03.00 1:06.69 

65 Girls 13-14 100 Backstroke 1:06.20 1:10.19 

66 Women 15-19 100 Backstroke 1:03.80 1:06.79 

67 Girls 13-14 50 Breaststroke 

68 Women 15-19 50 Breaststroke 

69 Girls 13-14 200 Freestyle 2:06.60 2:10.79 

70 Women 15-19 200 Freestyle 2:00.40 2:03.99 

 

 


